Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.29
2:47.17
2:50.42
2:55.06
2:55.14
2:57.28
2:57.57
2:57.64
2:59.73
3:02.09
3:04.63
3:06.22
3:06.34
3:06.52
3:08.22
3:08.29
3:10.16
3:10.76
3:13.62
3:13.96
3:14.64
3:15.09
3:18.49
3:18.93
3:31.25

3:31.72

n.Ac on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

384
371
350
323
322
311
309
309
298
287
275
268
268
267
260
259
252
249
239
237
235
233
221
220
184
182

Round

-n

m m m I

Date

23/06/19
16/11/19
25/11/18
02/12/18
18/12/16
01/10/16
24/06/17
16/10/16
10/03/18
28/01/17
12/03/16
16/12/17
17/01/16
27/06/15
03/04/16
14/03/15
03/10/15
08/03/15
17/10/15
22/11/15
20/12/15
04/10/14
26/04/15
02/11/14
26/04/14
11/05/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

Maxwell June Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
Maxwell December Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Afavdaliiva 0 N Puialoa Aaviab Almacia;albina

Venue

Aylesbury
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Northolt

Luton

Biggleswade

Acdaaba i,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2

[ PN ea n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.00.0<
3:35.86
3:35.93

3:45.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:47.17
2:45.29
2:55.06
2:50.42
2:59.73
3:06.22
2:57.57
3:02.09
2:55.14
2:57.64
2:57.28
3:08.22
3:04.63
3:06.34
3:14.64
3:13.96
3:13.62
3:10.16
3:06.52
3:18.49
3:08.29
3:10.76
3:18.93
3:15.09
3:31.72
3:31.25
3:35.86
3:35.82
3:35.93
3:45.64

Copyright 2024

172
172
151

WA Pts

371
384
323
350
298
268
309
287
322
309
311
260
275
268

252
267
221
259
249
220
233
182
184
172

172

151

Round

F

-n

I I =

UIIvor 14
13/04/14
18/01/14
05/01/14

Date

16/11/19
23/06/19
02/12/18
25/11/18
10/03/18
16/12/17
24/06/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
16/10/16
01/10/16
03/04/16
12/03/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
26/04/15
14/03/15
08/03/15
02/11/14
04/10/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
13/04/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
05/01/14

UXIVIUSIHITE & IN DUCKAS LOUITILY UTIdITIPIVTISTIPS
South Tyneside Spring Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Maxwell June Meet

Maxwell December Meet

WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Rylesuury
South Shields
Aylesbury

Oxford

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Wycombe LC
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Northolt
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Luton

South Shields
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

PagsZ/Z

DuullE CIU

Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



