Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Staines - (1109963) - Swansea University SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:45.29 2:47.17	384						Leve
2:47.17		F	23/06/19	Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
	371	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:50.42	350	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.06	323	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.14	322	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.28	311	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.57	309	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
2:57.64	309	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:59.73	298	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:02.09	287	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:04.63	275	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:06.22	268	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
3:06.34	268	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.52	267	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:08.22	260	F	03/04/16	CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
3:08.29	259	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:10.16	252	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:10.76	249	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:13.62	239	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Bourne End	2
3:13.96	237	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.64	235	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
3:15.09	233	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:18.49	221	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
3:18.93	220	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
3:31.25	184	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bourne End	3
3:31.72	182	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bourne End	2
yright 202	4	Е	00/00/44	Outardahira O M Buaka Caunty Chamaianahina	Aulaahuni	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

ა.აⴢ.o∠	1/4	г	U3/U3/14	Охіогазніте а гу васка Соинцу Спатіріонапіра	Ayrespury	DOUITIE ETIU	Page 2 / 2
3:35.86	172	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Bourne End	3
3:35.93	172	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
3:45.64	151	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.17	371	F	16/11/19	Guildford City Winter Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Wycombe Dist	2
2:45.29	384	F	23/06/19	Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
2:55.06	323	F	02/12/18	Maxwell December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:50.42	350	F	25/11/18	WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	3
2:59.73	298	F	10/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:06.22	268	F	16/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.57	309	F	24/06/17	The Teamunify Maxwell June Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:02.09	287	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.14	322	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.64	309	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
2:57.28	311	F	01/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:08.22	260	F	03/04/16	CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
3:04.63	275	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:06.34	268	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:14.64	235	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
3:13.96	237	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
3:13.62	239	F	17/10/15	Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Bourne End	2
3:10.16	252	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.52	267	F	27/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.49	221	F	26/04/15	CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
3:08.29	259	F	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:10.76	249	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:18.93	220	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bourne End	3
3:15.09	233	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
3:31.72	182	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bourne End	2
3:31.25	184	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bourne End	3
3:35.86	172	Н	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Bourne End	3
3:35.82	172	F	09/03/14	Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
3:35.93	172	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
3:45.64	151	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS